
FDF Global Third-Party
South Korea Global Third-Party Rates
For FedEx® International Deferred Freight Shipments   Door-to-Door Rates (DTD)
(Rates exclude special fees and fuel surcharge)

Rates in KRW A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 16,740 24,390 20,900 11,220 20,340 41,700 28,590 28,800 33,170 38,110 46,630 41,820 33,040 34,390 49,420 61,140 16,740 24,390

100-299 15,980 22,790 18,140 11,020 18,710 40,790 26,160 26,270 30,680 34,790 44,270 39,380 31,550 32,980 46,770 59,930 15,980 22,790

300-499 15,510 22,070 17,970 10,570 18,460 40,400 25,940 25,980 30,380 34,500 42,950 38,970 31,270 32,640 46,690 58,820 15,510 22,070

500-999 15,230 21,520 17,760 10,540 18,390 39,940 25,670 25,720 30,100 34,170 42,410 38,570 31,110 32,520 46,270 58,150 15,230 21,520

1000+ 15,230 21,520 17,610 10,540 18,390 39,900 25,410 25,430 29,780 33,810 42,360 38,170 31,080 32,510 46,260 58,100 15,230 21,520

Rates in KRW S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 20,900 11,220 20,340 41,700 28,590 28,800 33,170 38,110 46,630 41,820 33,040 34,390 49,420 61,140 33,040 34,390 49,420

100-299 18,140 11,020 18,710 40,790 26,160 26,270 30,680 34,790 44,270 39,380 31,550 32,980 46,770 59,930 31,550 32,980 46,770

300-499 17,970 10,570 18,460 40,400 25,940 25,980 30,380 34,500 42,950 38,970 31,270 32,640 46,690 58,820 31,270 32,640 46,690

500-999 17,760 10,540 18,390 39,940 25,670 25,720 30,100 34,170 42,410 38,570 31,110 32,520 46,270 58,150 31,110 32,520 46,270

1000+ 17,610 10,540 18,390 39,900 25,410 25,430 29,780 33,810 42,360 38,170 31,080 32,510 46,260 58,100 31,080 32,510 46,260

South Korea Global Third-Party Rates
For FedEx® International Deferred Freight Shipments   Door-to-Airport Rates (DTA)
(Rates exclude special fees and fuel surcharge)

Rates in KRW A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 16,430 23,910 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 16,430 23,910

100-299 15,660 22,320 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 15,660 22,320

300-499 15,210 21,640 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 15,210 21,640

500-999 14,930 21,090 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 14,930 21,090

1000+ 14,930 21,080 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 14,930 21,080

Rates in KRW S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 32,390 33,680 48,420

100-299 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 30,900 32,330 45,830

300-499 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 30,640 31,980 45,770

500-999 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 30,480 31,860 45,340

1000+ 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 30,460 31,850 45,330
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FDF Global Third-Party
South Korea Global Third-Party Rates
For FedEx® International Deferred Freight Shipments   Airport-to-Door Rates (ATD)
(Rates exclude special fees and fuel surcharge)

Rates in KRW A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 16,430 23,910 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 16,430 23,910

100-299 15,660 22,320 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 15,660 22,320

300-499 15,210 21,640 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 15,210 21,640

500-999 14,930 21,090 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 14,930 21,090

1000+ 14,930 21,080 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 14,930 21,080

Rates in KRW S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 32,390 33,680 48,420

100-299 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 30,900 32,330 45,830

300-499 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 30,640 31,980 45,770

500-999 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 30,480 31,860 45,340

1000+ 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 30,460 31,850 45,330

South Korea Global Third-Party Rates
For FedEx® International Deferred Freight Shipments   Airport-to-Airport Rates (ATA)
(Rates exclude special fees and fuel surcharge)

Rates in KRW A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 16,430 23,910 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 16,430 23,910

100-299 15,660 22,320 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 15,660 22,320

300-499 15,210 21,640 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 15,210 21,640

500-999 14,930 21,090 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 14,930 21,090

1000+ 14,930 21,080 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 14,930 21,080

Rates in KRW S T U V W X Y Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

For FedEx®

International

Deferred Freight

(FDF) Weight

(kg)

68-99 20,470 11,010 19,940 40,870 28,020 28,230 32,500 37,350 45,680 40,970 32,390 33,680 48,420 59,920 32,390 33,680 48,420

100-299 17,770 10,810 18,330 39,960 25,650 25,730 30,060 34,090 43,380 38,590 30,900 32,330 45,830 58,730 30,900 32,330 45,830

300-499 17,600 10,370 18,090 39,600 25,440 25,450 29,780 33,800 42,090 38,210 30,640 31,980 45,770 57,640 30,640 31,980 45,770

500-999 17,390 10,350 18,030 39,130 25,140 25,220 29,490 33,490 41,560 37,800 30,480 31,860 45,340 56,990 30,480 31,860 45,340

1000+ 17,280 10,350 18,030 39,090 24,910 24,940 29,180 33,150 41,510 37,400 30,460 31,850 45,330 56,950 30,460 31,850 45,330

1 All rates are exclusive of all applicable tax. For special fees and fuel surcharge, please refer to the Surcharge and Other Information for details.
2 Air cargo space must be reserved in advance with our Customer Service team for the following shipments: (a) For the shipments originating from Asia countries/ territories (Australia, Cambodia, Mainland China, Fiji, Guam, Hong Kong SAR China, Indonesia, Japan, Macau SAR China, Malaysia, New Zealand, Philippines, Singapore, South Korea,

Taiwan China, Thailand, and Vietnam.), FDF shipments with an actual weight of more than 100kg or any individual package that measures greater than 274 centimeters along its longest side or measures greater than 203 centimeters along its second-longest side or measures greater than 178 centimeters along its third-longest side; or measures

greater than 330 centimeters in its longest side and girth (Length + 2xWidth + 2xHeight). (b) For the shipments originating from other countries/ territories, FDF shipments regardless of weight. 

- Global third-party rates are for customers who have registered for the FedEx global third-party service only. For other customers, an export rate based on the origin country/ territory will apply. To find out if you are eligible for FedEx global third-party service please contact FedEx Customer Service team.

- FDF service may not be available for some origins and destinations. For service availability information please contact FedEx Customer Service team.

- A fuel surcharge and other special fees will apply.

- A 68kg minimum rate charge per package shall apply to FDF shipments of less than 68kg. Your contractual discount will not be reflected for FDF shipment less than 68kg. Please contact FedEx Customer Service team for details. 

- No dangerous goods may be shipped in FedEx® International Deferred Freight (FDF) shipments.

- Money Back Guarantee does not apply to the shipments under this ratesheet.
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